
Department Incoming/ Outgoing Name  Telephone Email

Biomedical Engineering Incoming Dr Kawal Rhode 020 7188 7188 ext 53223 kawal.rhode@kcl.ac.uk 

Incoming Dr Dusko Ilic 020 7848 0547 dusko.ilic@kcl.ac.uk

Outgoing Dr Greg Knock 020 7848 6078 greg.knock@kcl.ac.uk 

Incoming Dr Daniel Cornwell 020 7848 4809 daniel.cornwell@kcl.ac.uk 

Outgoing Dr Leigh Aldous 020 7848 1744 leigh.aldous@kcl.ac.uk 

Classics Incoming and outgoing Dr Ellie Mackin Roberts TBC ellie.roberts@kcl.ac.uk

Comparative Literature Incoming and outgoing Dr Craig Moyes 020 7848 1182 craig.moyes@kcl.ac.uk

Culture, Media & Creative 

Industries
Incoming and outgoing Dr Jon Ward TBC jon.ward@kcl.ac.uk

Digital Humanities Incoming and outgoing Dr Barbara McGillivray TBC barbara.mcgillivray@kcl.ac.uk

Dr Lavanya Sankaran 020 7848 3272 l.sankaran@kcl.ac.uk

Professor Ben Rampton (Erasmus: Ghent) 020 7848 3711 ben.rampton@kcl.ac.uk

Engineering Incoming and outgoing Dr Vasilis Friderikos 020 7848 1877 vasilis.friderikos@kcl.ac.uk

English Literature Incoming and outgoing Dr Anthony Joseph TBC a.joseph@kcl.ac.uk

Incoming Dr Malte Laub 020 7848 TBC malte.laub@kcl.ac.uk

European Studies (MA) Outgoing Prof Christoph Meyer 020 7848 2053 christoph.meyer@kcl.ac.uk

Film Studies Incoming and outgoing Dr Sarah Cooper TBC sarah.cooper@kcl.ac.uk

French Incoming and outgoing Dr Craig Moyes 020 7848 1182 craig.moyes@kcl.ac.uk

Geography Incoming and outgoing Dr David Demeritt 020 7848 2622 david.demeritt@kcl.ac.uk

German Incoming and outgoing Rebecca Wismeg-Kammerlander TBC rebecca.wismeg-kammerlander@kcl.ac.uk

Global Health & Social 

Medicine
Incoming and outgoing Dr Nancy Tamimi TBC nancy.k.tamimi@kcl.ac.uk  

Health & Society Incoming Dr Allison Ross TBC allison.ross@kcl.ac.uk

History Incoming and outgoing Dr Francisco Bethencourt TBC francisco.bethencourt@kcl.ac.uk

Informatics Incoming and outgoing Dr Costas Ilioupous 020 7848 2809 c.iliopoulos@kcl.ac.uk

International Development Incoming and outgoing Dr Alfredo Saad Filho TBC alfredo.saad-filho@kcl.ac.uk

Dr Johann Fortwengel 020 7848 3882 johann.fortwengel@kcl.ac.uk

Dr Dirk Vom Lehn 020 7848 4314 dirk.vom_lehn@kcl.ac.uk 

Incoming Dr Leslie Turano Taylor 020 7848 1263 leslie.turano@kcl.ac.uk

Outgoing Dr Liat Levanon 020 7848 2357 liat.levanon@kcl.ac.uk

Liberal Arts Incoming and outgoing
Dr Emily Pillinger

TBC emily.pillinger@kcl.ac.uk

Liberal Art Internship Incoming Dr Angel O’Donnell TBC angel-luke.o'donnell@kcl.ac.uk

Business Management / 

Accounting & Finance / 

Economics & Management 

(not  International 

Management)

Incoming and outgoing Dr Gupta Kamini TBC kamini.gupta@kcl.ac.uk

Mathematics Incoming and outgoing Prof Simon Salamon TBC simon.salamon@kcl.ac.uk

Music Incoming and outgoing Dr Edward Nesbit 020 7848 1126 edward.nesbit@kcl.ac.uk

Neuroscience & Psychology Outgoing Dr Yannis Paloyelis TBC yannis.paloyelis@kcl.ac.uk

Nursing & Midwifery Incoming and outgoing Dr Ehsan Khan 020 7848 3509 eu.khan@kcl.ac.uk 

Incoming TBC TBC

Outgoing Prof Sukhi Bansal TBC sukhi.bansal@kcl.ac.uk

Philosophy Incoming and outgoing Dr Thomas Rowe 020 7848  TBC thomas.rowe@kcl.ac.uk

Incoming Dr Charlotte Russell TBC charlotte.russell@kcl.ac.uk 

Outgoing Dr Rosa Hoekstra TBC rosa.hoekstra@kcl.ac.uk

Physics Incoming and outgoing Dr Jeffrey Grube 020 7848 2420 jeffrey.grube@kcl.ac.uk

Political Economy Incoming and outgoing Dr Konstantinos Matakos TBC konstantinos.matakos@kcl.ac.uk

Politics, Philosophy & Law Outgoing Dr Christoph Kletzer TBC christoph.kletzer@kcl.ac.uk

Russia Institute Incoming and outgoing Dr Gulnaz Sharafutdinova 020 7848 2937 gulnaz.sharafutdinova@kcl.ac.uk 

Social Sciences Outgoing Dr Lavanya Sankaran 020 7848 3272 l.sankaran@kcl.ac.uk

Spanish, Portuguese and Latin 

American Studies
Incoming and outgoing Dr Alexandra Lourenço Dias TBC alexandra.lourenco_dias@kcl.ac.uk

Theology & Religious Studies Incoming and outgoing Dr Nicole Graham TBC nicole.graham@kcl.ac.uk

War Studies Incoming and outgoing Dr Henry Redwood TBC henry.redwood@kcl.ac.uk

TBC benedetta.voltolini@kcl.ac.uk

alexander.p.clarkson@kcl.ac.uk

Pharmacy 

Psychology 

Law

Departmental Study Abroad Tutors 

Biomedical Sciences (not 

including Pharmacy)

Incoming and outgoing 

OutgoingInternational Management

Education, Communication & 

Society

Chemistry

Outgoing
European Studies (BA)

European Politics Outgoing 

Dr Alexander Clarkson (all pathways) 020 7848 2127

Dr Benedetta Voltolini 
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